
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

0                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1786                        7324

                                                                

013                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            17           1786           68           7324

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   8481                      139026

 105 CHINA                                   441583                     2779836

 106 TAIWAN                                   40140                      562088

 108 HG KONG                                  27979                       61697

 110 VIETNAM                                   4768                       53844

 111 THAILND                                   8203                      190632

 112 SNGAPOR                                  11410                      513903

 113 MALYSIA                                  16898                      284061

 117 PHILPIN                                  69840                      629968

 118 INDNSIA                                 102316                     1453066

 123 INDIA                                    10407                      342181

 124 PAKISTN                                  58770                      534395

 131 NEPAL                                        -                       22919

 133 IRAN                                     51395                     1210591

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       15459

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        5653

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4027

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3856

 223 POLAND                                    4327                       32973

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1767

 551 S AFRCA                                  56711                      578100

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4420                       85119

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            42           8481          678         139026

 105 CHINA          MT          2869         441583        16298        2779836

 106 TAIWAN         MT           264          40140         3141         562088

 108 HG KONG        MT           200          27979          360          61697

 110 VIETNAM        MT            26           4768          281          53844

 111 THAILND        MT            51           8203         1024         190632

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            77          11410         2859         513903

 113 MALYSIA        MT           114          16898         1618         284061

 117 PHILPIN        MT           437          69840         3363         629968

 118 INDNSIA        MT           557         102316         7285        1453066

 123 INDIA          MT            63          10407         1497         342181

 124 PAKISTN        MT           387          58770         3088         534395

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -          110          22919

 133 IRAN           MT           327          51395         6363        1210591

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           99          15459

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           26           5653

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           15           4027

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           18           3856

 223 POLAND         MT            26           4327          180          32973

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           13           1767

 551 S AFRCA        MT           343          56711         3043         578100

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            22           4420          396          85119

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            42           8481          678         139026

 105 CHINA          MT          2869         441583        16298        2779836

 106 TAIWAN         MT           264          40140         3141         562088

 108 HG KONG        MT           200          27979          360          61697

 110 VIETNAM        MT            26           4768          281          53844

 111 THAILND        MT            51           8203         1024         190632

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            77          11410         2859         513903

 113 MALYSIA        MT           114          16898         1618         284061

 117 PHILPIN        MT           437          69840         3363         629968

 118 INDNSIA        MT           557         102316         7285        1453066

 123 INDIA          MT            63          10407         1497         342181

 124 PAKISTN        MT           387          58770         3088         534395

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -          110          22919

 133 IRAN           MT           327          51395         6363        1210591

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           99          15459

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           26           5653

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           15           4027

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           18           3856

 223 POLAND         MT            26           4327          180          32973



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

21105                                                           

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           13           1767

 551 S AFRCA        MT           343          56711         3043         578100

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            22           4420          396          85119

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         42000           8481       676000         139026

 105 CHINA          KG       2869250         441583     16297500        2779836

 106 TAIWAN         KG        264000          40140      3140750         562088

 108 HG KONG        KG        200000          27979       360200          61697

 110 VIETNAM        KG         25500           4768       280500          53844

 111 THAILND        KG         51000           8203      1023500         190632

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         76500          11410      2856000         513903

 113 MALYSIA        KG        113750          16898      1615202         284061

 117 PHILPIN        KG        437250          69840      3361000         629968

 118 INDNSIA        KG        557250         102316      7286850        1453066

 123 INDIA          KG         62500          10407      1497000         342181

 124 PAKISTN        KG        386750          58770      3086500         534395

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -       110000          22919

 133 IRAN           KG        326500          51395      6360000        1210591

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        99000          15459

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -        25500           5653

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -        14500           4027

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        17500           3856

 223 POLAND         KG         25500           4327       178500          32973

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -        12750           1767

 551 S AFRCA        KG        343000          56711      3040750         578100

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         22000           4420       396000          85119

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   3428                       30075

 106 TAIWAN                                   13959                      147736

 108 HG KONG                                   8194                      107820

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        6724

 118 INDNSIA                                  10223                       31656

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1701

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         941

 147 U ARB E                                    813                         813

 205 U KING                                    1766                       63909

 208 BELGIUM                                   1993                       19793

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         468

 213 GERMANY                                  12415                      188341

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        3390

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        9256

 220 ITALY                                        -                        6551

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         323

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        3101

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        9243

 245 CZECH                                        -                       15306

 302 CANADA                                    5046                       92189

 304 USA                                      66267                      689299

 551 S AFRCA                                   6140                       23409

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4081                      108071

 606 NEWZELD                                   2004                       24132

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   3428                       30075

 106 TAIWAN                                   10628                      125534

 108 HG KONG                                   8194                      107372

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        6200

 118 INDNSIA                                  10223                       31656

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1701

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         941

 205 U KING                                       -                       33652

 213 GERMANY                                  12415                      188341

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        9256

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2962

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        9243

 245 CZECH                                        -                       15306

 304 USA                                      18356                      173942

 551 S AFRCA                                   6140                       20999

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2298                       34817

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        6016

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4474

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       16249

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3004

 118 INDNSIA                                   6317                       14819

 205 U KING                                       -                       33652

 213 GERMANY                                  12415                      188341

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        9256

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2962

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        9243

 245 CZECH                                        -                       15306

 304 USA                                      18356                      173942

 551 S AFRCA                                   6140                       20999

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2298                       24577

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            32           3428          224          25601

 106 TAIWAN         MT            98          10628          937         109285

 108 HG KONG        MT           131           8194         1528         107372

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           32           3196

 118 INDNSIA        MT            34           3906          136          16837

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           34           1701

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           17            941

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           64          10240

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           48           6016

                                                                

511                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            29           3331          180          22202

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            3            448

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2            524

 147 U ARB E        MT             3            813            3            813

 205 U KING         MT            18           1766          298          30257

 208 BELGIUM        MT            19           1993          179          19793

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2            468

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           36           3390

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           34           3589

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            3            323

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           20           3101

 302 CANADA         MT            51           5046          663          67023

 304 USA            MT           391          44013         4021         439384

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           20           2410

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            18           1783          715          73254

 606 NEWZELD        MT            19           2004          171          18116

                                                                

517                                                             

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           60          25166

 304 USA            MT            10           3898          188          75973

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       13568

 106 TAIWAN                                     600                        1200

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       25462

                                                                

603                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            266

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            600            0           1200

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           46          25462

                                                                

60301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            266

                                                                

60303                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        45284          24582

                                                                

607                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       13302

                                                                

60701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           18          13302

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        7927

 106 TAIWAN                                     400                        1966

 108 HG KONG                                      -                      141099



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

7                                                               

 123 INDIA                                        -                        4049

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        2747

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1798

 106 TAIWAN                                     400                        1966

 108 HG KONG                                      -                      141099

 123 INDIA                                        -                        4049

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         712

                                                                

70105                                                           

 108 HG KONG                                      -                      141099

                                                                

7010505                                                         

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -         4000         141099

                                                                

70113                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1384

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           53           4049

                                                                

70125                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         712

                                                                

70127                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                     400                        1966

                                                                

703                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        6129

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         245

                                                                

70301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        5171

                                                                

7030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -           57           5171

                                                                

70303                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         433

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         245

                                                                

7030301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            2            433

                                                                

705                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1790

                                                                

70505                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1790

                                                                

8                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         702

                                                                

811                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         702

                                                                

81101                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         702

                                                                

8110117                                                         

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -          126            702

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

5                                                               

 123 INDIA                                        -                       14075

                                                                

517                                                             

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           98          14075

                                                                

9                                                               

 123 INDIA                                        -                       28048

                                                                

901                                                             

 123 INDIA                                        -                       28048

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


